
Summer 2020/2021
List of Honors 

BACHELOR GRADUATES

3.68

3.97

3.71

3.74

3.84

Business Studies with Accounting

Business Studies with Finance

Business Studies with Management

Business Studies with Management

Business Studies with Systems Practice

Danielle Emile Melhem

Najwa Michel Feghali

Linda Abdo Bou Karam

Nina Maria Wissam Narcha

Maroun Joseph Bou Jaoude


