

## **Summer 2020/2021 List of Honors**

## **BACHELOR GRADUATES**

Danielle Emile Melhem	3.68 Business Studies v	vith Accounting
Najwa Michel Feghali	<b>3.97</b> Business Studies v	vith Finance
Linda Abdo Bou Karam	<b>3.71</b> Business Studies v	vith Management
Nina Maria Wissam Narcha	3.74 Business Studies v	vith Management
Maroun Joseph Bou Jaoude	3.84 Business Studies v	vith Systems Practice